Cislo

DR2022337240
DR2022337119
DR2022337092
DR2022337090
DR2022337126
DR2022337128
DR2022337127
DR2022337130
DR2022337129
DR2022337246
DR2022337243

DR2022337210
DR2022337214
DR2022337215
DR2022337213
DR2022337217
DR2022337211
DR2022337219
DR2022337216
DR2022337212
DR2022337218
DR2022337220
DR2022337221

Pritomni :
Omluven :

Nazev soutéze
MSFL
MSD-D
MSD-E
MSD-E
MSD-F
MSD-F
MSD-F
MSD-F
MSDD-E st
MSZL U 15
MSZL U 15

MSFL
MSFL
MSFL
MSFL
MSFL
MSFL
MSFL
MSFL
MSFL
MSFL
MSFL
MSD-D

FOTBALOVA ASOCIACE CESKE REPUBLIKY
DISCIPLINARNI KOMISE FACR PRO MORAVU

Cislo zapasu

2022003A1A1008
2022003A2D1007
2022003A2E1001
2022003A2E1006
2022003A2F1001
2022003A2F1002
2022003A2F1002
2022003A2F1004
2022003C2E1005
2022003E1A1002
2022003E1A1005

4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K

Zapis DK ¢.11 - 23 ze dne 12.10.2022
Lapes Milan, Kadl¢ek Zdenck, Hanus Josef, Macecek Roman, Pesat Svatopluk, Soukal Roman

Druzstvo

SK Unicov
Tatran Bohunice
HFK Olomouc
FK Nové Sady
TJ Valasské Mezifici
FK Novy Ji¢in
FC SO Bruntal
UNIE HLUBINA
Havifov
Vitkovice

Sigma Olomouc

CSK Uhersky Brod
SK Kvitkovice

SK Kvitkovice
SFK Vrchovina
FK Frydek-Mistek
1. BFK Frydlant
1. BFK Frydlant
SK Hranice

MFK VITKOVICE
FC HLUCIN

FK Hodonin
Sokol Lanzhot

Na Strelnici 39, 779 00 Olomouc

Osobal/hrac

Uvizl Tomas (86040070)
Sev&ik Radim (00120752)
Novotny Vojtéch (01010341)
Fladr Zdenék (94010624)
Pobofil Radim (02041074)
Zagol Martin (95021066)
Hanel Michal (02070333)
Chlopek Patrik (98060854)
Kozusznik Marek (05120296)
Pospisil Robert (09070972)
Capka Filip (08030787)

Michalec Jan (97101399)
Kubéna Jan (00021262)
Dziuba Denis (00051322)
Batelka Jifi (99071238)
Kovafik Marian (92120308)
Safner Radim (98050114)
Literak Petr (81100391)
Rolinc Jakub (92050916)
Richtar Matyas (99100241)
Mladek Dominik (97020557)
Holek Martin (89052213)
MikuSek Peter (98011740)

Rozhodnuti DK
1SU
1 SU
2 SU
1SU
SuU
SuU
SuU



DR2022337222
DR2022337224
DR2022337225
DR2022337223
DR2022337229
DR2022337232
DR2022337233
DR2022337230
DR2022337226
DR2022337228
DR2022337236
DR2022337234
DR2022337237
DR2022337227

MSD-D
MSD-E
MSD-E
MSD-E
MSD-F
MSD-F
MSD-F
MSD-F
MSD-F
MSD-F
MSDL st.
MSDL st.
MSDD-E st
MSDD-E st

4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K
4 7K

AFC HUMPOLEC
SFK HoleSov

FK Sumperk

HFK Olomouc

FK Krnov

FK Bilovec

FK Polanka n. O.
UNIE HLUBINA
FK Bohumin

FK Frydek-Mistek
SK Prostéjov
Mohelnice
Havirov

Zastéra Stépan (99031231)
Kovar Marian (93080938)
Lavrovi¢ Stanislav (95051157)
Zidek David (01011292)
Vana Martin (93011888)
Stfelec Pavel (97091377)
Hluchy Petr (99030182)
Krémafik Jan (90021125)
Pobofil Radim (02041074)
Palej Dominik (92100807)
Kohut Tomas (04070387)
Kalvoda Lukas (04020270)
Mike$ Mikulas (06090002)
Venglar Filip (04061232)

Milan Lapes - pfedseda DK

400 K¢
400 K¢
400 K¢
400 K¢
400 K¢
400 K¢&
400 K¢
400 K&
400 K¢
400 K&
200 K¢
200 K&
200 K¢
200 K¢



